Breaker Ratings Digitrip OPTIM 750➀ Digitrip OPTIM 1050➀ Rating Plug Terminals
Frame
LSIA➁ LSIG➁ LSIA➁ LSIG➁ Amp Catalog Number Wire Range Catalog Number
Rating (Number of Wires)
L-frame 35 kA @ 480V LD3125T77W LD3125T76W LD3125T107W LD3125T106W 70 ORPL125A070 4-4/0 AWG (2) TA450LD
125A 65 kA @ 480V HLD3125T77W HLD3125T76W HLD3125T107W HLD3125T106W 90 ORPL125A090 4/0-600 KCMIL (2) 3TA401LDK
100 kA @ 480V LDC3125T77W LDC3125T76W LDC3125T107W LDC3125T106W 100 ORPL125A100 250-350 KCMIL (2) TA602LD
110 ORPL125A110 400-500 KCMIL (2) 3TA603LDK
125 ORPL125A125 250-350 KCMIL Cu (2) T602LD
L-frame 35 kA @ 480V LD3250T77W LD3250T76W LD3250T107W LD3250T106W 125 ORPL025A125
250A 65 kA @ 480V HLD3250T77W HLD3250T76W HLD3250T107W HLD3250T106W 150 ORPL025A150
100 kA @ 480V LDC3250T77W LDC3250T76W LDC3250T107W LDC3250T106W 175 ORPL025A175
200 ORPL025A200
225 ORPL025A225
250 ORPL025A250
L-frame 35 kA @ 480V LD3400T77W LD3400T76W LD3400T107W LD3400T106W 200 ORPL40A200
400A 65 kA @ 480V HLD3400T77W HLD3400T76W HLD3400T107W HLD3400T106W 225 ORPL40A225
100 kA @ 480V LDC3400T77W LDC3400T76W LDC3400T107W LDC3400T106W 250 ORPL40A250
300 ORPL40A300
350 ORPL40A350
400 ORPL40A400
L-frame 35 kA @ 480V LD3600T77W LD3600T76W LD3600T107W LD3600T106W 300 ORPL60A300
600A 65 kA @ 480V HLD3600T77W HLD3600T76W HLD3600T107W HLD3600T106W 350 ORPL60A350
100 kA @ 480V LDC3600T77W LDC3600T76W LDC3600T107W LDC3600T106W 400 ORPL60A400
500 ORPL60A500
600 ORPL60A600
N-frame 35 kA @ 480V ND3800T77W ND3800T76W ND3800T107W ND3800T106W 400 ORPN80A400 1-500 KCMIL (2) TA700NB1
800A 65 kA @ 480V HND3800T77W HND3800T76W HND3800T107W HND3800T106W 450 ORPN80A450 3/0-400 KCMIL (3) TA1000NB1
100 kA @ 480V NDC3800T77W NDC3800T76W NDC3800T107W NDC3800T106W 500 ORPN80A500 4/0-500 KCMIL (4) TA1200NB1
550 ORPN80A550 500-750 KCMIL (3) TA1201NB1
600 ORPN80A600 2/0-500 KCMIL Cu (2) T700NB1
700 ORPN80A700 3/0-500 KCMIL Cu (3) T1000NB1
800 ORPN80A800 3/0-400 KCMIL Cu (4) T1200NB3
N-frame 35 kA @ 480V ND312T77W ND312T76W ND312T107W ND312T106W 600 ORPN12A600
1200A 65 kA @ 480V HND312T77W HND312T76W HND312T107W HND312T106W 700 ORPN12A700
100 kA @ 480V NDC312T77W NDC312T76W NDC312T107W NDC312T106W 800 ORPN12A800
900 ORPN12A900
1000 ORPN12A100
1200 ORPN12A120
Cutler-Hammer
Westinghouse &

A. For control power transformer primary in the
control power unit.
How to Order a Digitrip OPTIM
Enclosed Circuit Breaker
7. Select a minimum of one hand held OPTIMizer
programmer.
A. Required for initializing the address and can
be used on multiple systems.
8. Select other options as required.
A. Breaker Interface Module (BIM) panel
mounted user interface.
B. INCOM Communications Module allows a
BIM to communicate over an IMPACC
network to a remote personal computer.
C. Ground fault alarm relay unit (GFAU). Used
with ground fault option to provide contacts
for remote alarming.
9. Enter items on Bid Manager for pricing and
order entry.
➀ Includes 1 auxiliary switch, 1 bell alarm.
➁ Includes neutral sensor if neutral is selected.
➂ Required and installed with OPTIM 1050.
√ Required for initial programming. One
OPTIMizer included with each system.
➄ Includes control power unit and wiring.
Enclosures
Breaker Description Catalog Number
Frame
L-frame NEMA 12 w/o Knockouts JLDN600PTIM➄
N-frame NEMA 12 w/o Knockouts JNDN1200PTIM➄
Neutrals
Ampere Description Catalog Number
Rating
600A Mounting for Neutral Sensor INK600PTIM
1200A Mounting for Neutral Sensor INK1200PTIM
Options
Description Catalog Number
Panel Mounted Interface BIM
Communication Module PONI
Ground Fault Alarm Relay GFAU
Accessories
Description Catalog Number
PT Module➂ DOPTMLN
OPTIMizer Hand Held Unit√ OPTIMizer
Control Power Unit Included with Enclosure
Westinghouse & Cutler-Hammer Products Digitrip OPTIM Enclosed Circuit Breakers
Economically Add to Existing
Panelboards, Switchboards, and
Motor Control Centers with Industry
Leading Technology
The Digitrip® OPTIM™ programmable
microprocessor-based trip unit is now
provided in a factory assembled circuit
breaker enclosure. This means you now
have the capability to economically add
superior programmable protection and
coordination…plus the addition of a state-
of-the-art advanced warning capability
along with system diagnostics, monitoring,
and communications.
OPTIM will enhance your distribution
system by reducing downtime, managing
energy costs, and helping you to utilize

A. For control power transformer primary in the
control power unit.
How to Order a Digitrip OPTIM
Enclosed Circuit Breaker
7. Select a minimum of one hand held OPTIMizer
programmer.
A. Required for initializing the address and can
be used on multiple systems.
8. Select other options as required.
A. Breaker Interface Module (BIM) panel
mounted user interface.
B. INCOM Communications Module allows a
BIM to communicate over an IMPACC
network to a remote personal computer.
C. Ground fault alarm relay unit (GFAU). Used
with ground fault option to provide contacts
for remote alarming.
9. Enter items on Bid Manager for pricing and
order entry.
➀ Includes 1 auxiliary switch, 1 bell alarm.
➁ Includes neutral sensor if neutral is selected.
➂ Required and installed with OPTIM 1050.
√ Required for initial programming. One
OPTIMizer included with each system.
➄ Includes control power unit and wiring.
Enclosures
Breaker Description Catalog Number
Frame
L-frame NEMA 12 w/o Knockouts JLDN600PTIM➄
N-frame NEMA 12 w/o Knockouts JNDN1200PTIM➄
Neutrals
Ampere Description Catalog Number
Rating
600A Mounting for Neutral Sensor INK600PTIM
1200A Mounting for Neutral Sensor INK1200PTIM
Options
Description Catalog Number
Panel Mounted Interface BIM
Communication Module PONI
Ground Fault Alarm Relay GFAU
Accessories
Description Catalog Number
PT Module➂ DOPTMLN
OPTIMizer Hand Held Unit√ OPTIMizer
Control Power Unit Included with Enclosure